
Programme 

Costing 

Banking 
M.Com 

First 

Administration 04 

Rank 

Second 
Third 

M.Com 

Male 

01 

No. of Students Appeared 

(or kitho lipare) 
H0-) Cammerce 

05 

10 

Pu District Education Assoction's 

Name of Student 

Grade/Class 
Male 

Female 

Female 

10 

11 

MujmuleKavitaLaxman 
JagtapPrajaktaHanumant 
BhateSayaliTukaram 

31 

52 

Waghire College, Saswad 
Commerce Department 

P.G (M.Com Part II) Result 
Academic year 2019-20 

01 

TOTAL 

11 

15 

36 

62 

No. of Students Passed 

Male 

01 

04 

05 

Specialisatior 

A* 

10 

Banking and Finance 

02 

Banking and Finance 

06 

Banking and Finance 

2019-20 

A 

Rank Holders UG (M.Com Part II) 2019-20 

02 

Female TOTAL 

30 

07 

10 

29 

46 

Total 

08 

PG Grade Wise Result 2019-20 

14 

34 

Marks 

56 

1201/1600 

B+ 

1169/1600 

06 

1152/1600 

09 

Male 

100 

B 

100 

100 

100 

Percentage 
75.06% 
73.06% 

72% 

C 

Pass o 

Female TOTAL 

70 

91 

94.44 

90.32 

Fail 

06 

72.72 

Class 

Total Appeared Students 

93.33 

First Class With Disti 
First Class With Disti 
First Class With Disti 

PRIRA 

94.44 

90.32 

Total 
10 
52 
62 

Waghire College, Saswad 
Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune. 
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