## Pu District Education Association's Waghire College, Saswad Commerce Department P.G (M.Com Part II) Result

Academic year 2019-20

	2019-20									
Programme										
	No. of Students Appeared			No. of Students Passed			Pass %			
	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	TOTAL	
Costing	01	10	11	01	07	08	100	70	72.72	
Administration	04	11	15	04	10	14	100	91	93.33	
Banking	05	31	36	05	29	34	100	94.44	94.44	
M.Com	10	52	62	10	46	56	100	90.32	90.32	

Rank Holders UG (M.Com Part II) 2019-20

Rank	Name of Student	Specialisation	Total Marks	Percentage	Class	
First	MujmuleKavitaLaxman	Banking and Finance	1201/1600	75.06%	First Class With Disti	
Second	JagtapPrajaktaHanumant	Banking and Finance	1169/1600	73.06%	First Class With Disti	
Third	BhateSayaliTukaram	Banking and Finance	1152/1600	72%	First Class With Disti	

PG Grade Wise Result 2019-20

M.Com	Grade/Class	0	$\mathbf{A}^{+}$	A	$\mathbf{B}^{+}$	В	C	Fail	Total
	Male	-	02	02	06	-	-	-	10
	Female	01	06	30	09	-	-	06	52
Total Appeared Students									62

(Myd Or Kishor Lipare) HOD, Commerce

PRINCIPAL
Waghire College, Saswad
Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune.